•     Two (2) drive in doors (12’ x 14’)

•     54’W x 48’D column spacing (60’ speed bay)

•     HVLS Fans in speed bay

•     ESFR sprinkler system

•     LED motion sensored lighting in warehouse

•     300’ building depth

•     Built in 2016

•     One hundred eight (108) auto parking spaces

•     Forty (40) trailer parking spaces

•    Power: 277/480V, 2,000A

•    Tier 2 County - Up to $2,500 per job for up to 5 years

Advantages and Amenities
•	 Prologis Clear Lease® - Know your lease expenses 
and capital costs with grater certainty before you sign.